Top 2500 ~

World / Monde / Mundo
110mh - All-time / Tous Temps / Todo Tiempo - 2023
included hand timing, only for hurdlers without electric performance

PARCHMENT Hansle

17/09/23

Eugene (USA)

BROADBELL Rasheed

09/07/23

Kingston (TAM)

TINCH Cordell

23/06/23

Fayetteville (USA)

IZUMIYA Shunsuke
MURATAKE Rachid

04/06/23
16/09/23

Osaka (JPN)
Kumagaya (JPN)

BELOCIAN Wilhem
JOSEPH Jason

02/07/23
10/09/23

La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
Basel (SUT)

DUNNING Robert
KWAOQU-MATHEY Just

06/05/23
09/06/23

Atlanta (USA)
Paris (FRA)

athlestats all-time




MASON Tyler . 08/07/23

Kingston (TAM)

ZHOVYA Sasha . 21/08/23

Budapest (HUN)

MENDY Louis Frangois . 01/07/23

Troyes (FRA)

NOMOTO Shusei . 29/07/23

Fukui (JPN)

TIRIBARNE Roger . 16/07/23

Chorzéw (POL)

athlestats all-time




ZHU Shenglong . 29/06/23 Shenyang (CHN)

[1140 BROOKS Devon 20 98 15/04/23 Gainesville (USA)
[141 WILSON De'Vion 18 00 09/06/23 2 Austin (USA)
[1142°" OJORA Tade 13 99 23/06/23 Fayetteville (USA)

HAYLES Jaheem . 09/06/23 Austin (USA)

TOYODA Ken . 04/08/23 Chengdu (CHN)

13.31 20 98 15/04/23 Gainesville (USA)

athlestats all-time




[1176 " ROBERTS Giano AM 1331 18 00 09/06/23 23 Austin (USA)

LUFF Darius . 14/05/23 Bloomington (USA)

[7196 " SCHULMAN Connor AM 1333 11 01 07/06/23 22 1sf2 Austin (USA)
[1197 " SIMONELLI Lorenzo Ndele EU 1333 03 02 14/07/23 21 2sfl Espoo (FIN)
[1198 " YOKOCHTI Taiga AS 1333 09 00 29/07/23 23 3 Fukui (JPN)

[1234" ISHIKAWA Shuhei JPN  AS  13.36 08 95 21/05/23 28 Yokohama (JPN)
[1235" MAKARENKO Artyom RUS EU 1336 03 97 17/08/23 26 Yekaterinburg (RUS)

athlestats all-time




[1275 MURRAY Cameron 17 99 07/06/23 24 1sfl Austin (USA)
[[276" WILLIAMS Paris 11 98 08/07/23 25 1 Jacksonville (USA)
7277 XU Zhuoyi 06 03 14/07/23 20 2 Bangkok (THA)

LIV Junxi . 03/06/23 Chongging (CHN)

athlestats all-time




- SMITH Jayden

[1319 ISHIDA-THOMAS Higashi

[1320" LECOEUR Romain
[1321 " HRELJA Max

07/05/23
21/05/23
29/07/23
20/08/23

Amherst (USA)
Yokohama (JPN)
Albi (FRA)

WC Budapest (HUN)

EHAMMER Simon
KILTAN Krzysztof

13/05/23
17/06/23

Basel (SUT)
Warszawa (POL)

NING Xiaohan

05/08/23

Chengdu (CHN)

athlestats all-time




STERN Jaheim . 01/04/23 Gainesville (USA)

DEAN Caleb . 26/05/23 Sacramento (USA)
CINNA Erwann . 15/07/23 Espoo (FIN)

athlestats all-time




RHEA Sincere . 12/05/23 Raleigh (USA)
McCORRY Jacob . 21/05/23 Yokohama (JPN)

MOHAMED Raphaél . 04/06/23 Poitiers (FRA)
CORDEIRO Denner . 07/07/23 Cuiaba (BRA)

[1466 " REED Gratt . 01/04/23 Austin (USA)
[7467 " KASSEN Cale . 15/04/23 Louisville (USA)
[7468 " ELOJT Stephen . 14/05/23 Denton (USA)
[1469 " BROWN Rasheem . 09/06/23 Austin (USA)

athlestats all-time




[1483 " WATERS Demaris USA AM 1351 09 04 13/05/23 19 1 Clovis (USA)
[ 1484 BRACKINS Johnny USA AM 1351 17 03 26/05/23 20 4h2 Sacramento (USA)
[1485 " YEFREMOV David KAZ AS 1351 13 99 02/07/23 24 1 Almaty (KAZ)

- BADAMASST Saguirou . 05/07/23 Montgeron (FRA)
[7501 " KOSTER Timme . 15/07/23 Espoo (FIN)
[1502"" THORNE Craig . 22/07/23 San José (CRC)
[7503 " KISELYOV Anatoliy . 06/08/23 Chelyabinsk (RUS)

CABANG John . 30/07/23 Torrent (ESP)

athlestats all-time




[1556 | HENDERSON Jesse : 15/04/23 Gainesville (USA)
[1557 | YOUNG Ahmad X 22/04/23 Charlottesville (USA)
[7558 | GARLAND Kyle . 08/06/23 Austin (USA)
[7559 | LARARAUDEUSE Jeremie . 22/07/23 Bondoufle (FRA)

athlestats all-time




[1599 | HARRIS Cameron USA AM 1356 0.9 13/05/23 2 Clovis (USA)
[7600" ANTON Alin Tonut ROU EU 1356 11 00 15/07/23 23 1 Craiova (ROV)
[7601" CHERUBIN Yves HAI AM 1356 06 99 20/08/23 24 6h4 WC Budapest (HUN)

KOIKE Ryo . 12/07/23 Liege (BEL)
ANDREWS Antoine . 22/07/23 San José (CRC)

SZELES Bdlint . 08/06/23 Budapest (HUN)
MACHT Ryota . 15/09/23 Kumagaya (JPN)

athlestats all-time




[1677 " SOPHIA Matthew NED EU 1359 11 03 07/06/23 20 A4sf2 Austin (USA)
[1678 OWENS-DELERME Ayden PUR  AM 1359 13 00 23/06/23 23 4 Fayetteville (USA)
[7679 " L1U Bowen CHN AS 1359 01 01 29/06/23 22 5 Shenyang (CHN)

[1709 | EXILHOMME Ethan 13.60 12 01/04/23 Austin (USA)

[[710" ROONEY Taylor 13.60 20 15/04/23 Gainesville (USA)
7117 PHILLIPS Odario 13.60 0.0 22/04/23 Kingston (JAM)

[[71277 SAENZ Martin 13.60 0.2 27/05/23 Santiago de Chile (CHI)
[[7137 HEIDEN Mark 13.60 07 02/07/23 La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
[714" DEMSAR Filip Jakob 13.60 11 04/08/23 Chengdu (CHN)

[[715" SHIRSE Tejas 13.60 1.0 21/10/23 Chandigarh (IND)

athlestats all-time




[1755 " BROWN Darius . 15/04/23 Louisville (USA)
[[756 " SIMMONDS Sharvis . 20/05/23 Hobbs (USA)
[[757 " NGO Matteo . 01/07/23 Troyes (FRA)
[758 " BENNETT Sam . 09/07/23 Manchester (GBR)

athlestats all-time




- WILLIAMS Terrel
[[781 MIYAZAKI Takumi
[782" CHISHOLM Tayshaun

[ 783 SCHUBERT Stepdn

15/04/23
21/04/23
07/06/23
01/07/23

Storrs (USA)
Hiratsuka (JPN)
Austin (USA)
Ostrava (CZE)

[1827 " vIck Brahmir

[ 828 WOODLEY Jordani
[1829" HARROLD Daniel
[1830" MORDI Manuel

[ 1831 ABE Tatsuki

01/04/23
14/04/23
24/05/23
27/05/23
15/09/23

Annapolis (USA)
Walnut (USA)
Sacramento (USA)
Weinheim (GER)
Kumagaya (JPN)

athlestats all-time




[1860 " LIGHTFOOT Mitchell
[1861 " DANSUNGNOEN Natthaphon
[1862 KUUSINIEMI Santeri

0.2
-0.2
1.9

03 02/04/23 20
97 04/08/23 26
98 09/08/23 25

1
1h3
1

Brisbane (AUS)
Chengdu (CHN)
Porvoo (FIN)

[7890 " IKEDA Kai
[7891 JANUARY Jamal
[1892" CALDWELL TT

[ 7893 BUCHANAN Michael
[ 894 EKPORERE Prosper Oghenemine
[ 7895 VANCAUWEMBERGHE Nolan

13.66
13.66
13.66
13.66
13.66
13.66

15
17
11
17
0.1
2.0

12/05/23
13/05/23
26/05/23
26/05/23
06/07/23
29/07/23

athlestats all-time

Sagamihara (JPN)
Nacogdoches (USA)
Pueblo (USA)
Sacramento (USA)
Benin City (NGR)
Brugge (BEL)




[1920" HAWKINS Joshua . 02/04/23 Brisbane (AUS)
[1921 scOTT Ja'qualon : 26/05/23 Pueblo (USA)
- ROJAS Brayan 03/06/23 Salamanca (ESP)
[1923" WILCOCK Thomas 15/07/23 London (GBR)

athlestats all-time




VIEIRA Adrian Henrique . 19/05/23 Sdo Paulo (BRA)
DIAWARA Richard . 20/08/23 Budapest (HUN)

athlestats all-time




ZHANG Zijun

23/07/23

Quzhou (CHN)

- MUSTARTI Leonard
[11052" BADAWY SAYED Yousuf

[11053" MULLINGS Ken
[11054" BACARTI Elie
- NISHI Tetsuro

01/04/23
20/05/23
28/05/23
01/07/23
15/09/23

Austin (USA)
Radés (TUN)
Gotzis (AUT)
Troyes (FRA)
Kumagaya (JPN)

athlestats all-time




ROBERTS Rivaldo X 04/03/23 1 Pretoria (RSA)
LAKVIJAYA Janidu Induwara . 30/07/23 1 Diyagama (SRT)

athlestats all-time




[ 11387 VANTERPOOL Devonte : 14/05/23 Clermont (USA)

[71139" TANO Leonardo . 02/07/23 Imperia (ITA)

[71140" de OLIVEIRA Joao Paulo . 02/07/23 La Chaux-de-Fonds (SUT)
[11417 NORMURODOV Ergash . 06/09/23 Tashkent (UZB)

- KIM Gyeongtae . 02/10/23 7 Hangzhou (CHN)

BARNARD Mondray . 26/04/23 Potchefstroom (RSA)
SMALLWOOD Kendrick . 24/05/23 Sacramento (USA)

athlestats all-time




[11238" FIELDS Ryan
[11239" PARKS Josh
[11240" BROWN Spencer
[ 1241 GRAVES Tyler
[11242" MINOUE Gregory
[11243" MANAKOV Semyon

[[12447 YOSHIMA Kaito

14/04/23
22/04/23
22/04/23
29/04/23
03/06/23
30/06/23
24/09/23

Walnut (USA)
Columbia (USA)
Charlottesville (USA)
Jacksonville (USA)
Regensburg (GER)
Yekaterinburg (RUS)
Gifu (JPN)

athlestats all-time




WILLIAMS Daylin
DARION Carter

06/05/23
14/05/23

Jefferson City (USA)
Clermont (USA)

athlestats all-time




[713317 YAN Chenyu CHN AS 1377 -03 03 03/06/23 20 1hl Chongging (CHN)
[11332" 7ACOBS Denmar RSA AF 1377 11 03 10/06/23 20 1 Sasolburg (RSA)
[11333" LEPAGE Pierce CAN  AM 1377 02 96 26/08/23 27 D  WC Budapest (HUN)

[11370" ZHAO shibo AS 1378 0.7 13/04/23 21 1 Ningbo (CHN)
[1371"| LEAR Pierre AM 1378 13 15/04/23 2f1 Azusa (USA)
[11372" DANNIS Bret AM 1378 11 13/05/23 Bloomington (USA)
[[1373" WHYTE Troy AM 13.78 1 7 26/05/23 2h1 Pueblo (USA)
[[1374" HOSAYAMA Masato JPN 13.78 29/07/23 Fukui (JPN)

athlestats all-time




[[1415" WILLIAMS Jevon

[1416" MORVAN Hugo
- GALE Marc
- LT Huaihai
- GRAILET Francois
[11420" AMBRIZ sisinio

12/05/23
13/05/23
10/06/23
29/06/23
09/07/23
30/07/23

Raleigh (USA)
Fargo (USA)
Madrid (ESP)
Shenyang (CHN)
Luxembourg (LUX)
Braga (POR)

athlestats all-time




[[1460" NYATUSAH Joel
[ 14617 ANDRES Diego
[11462" GOMES Edson

[11463 " dos SANTOS Thiago
- ORNELAS Thiago Resende

19/05/23
14/07/23
15/07/23
17/09/23
17/09/23

Hobbs (USA)

Espoo (FIN)

London (GBR)

Braganga Paulista (BRA)
Braganga Paulista (BRA)

athlestats all-time




[11516" DAVIS Kameron USA AM 1381 10 99 10/05/23 24 2h2 Norfolk (USA)
[11517 | GERASIMOV Matvey RUS EU 1381 04 03 30/06/23 20 3 Yekaterinburg (RUS)
[11518"" NGO Cameron FRA EU 1381 17 00 01/07/23 23 1f2 Troyes (FRA)

athlestats all-time




[11566 " 6LASS William USA AM 13.82 13 02 13/05/23 21 1 Myrtle Beach (USA)
[[1567 | MARTENS Andrew USA AM 1382 17 02 26/05/23 21 3h1 Pueblo (USA)
[ 11568 BEN NOURT Ayoub MAR  AF  13.82 12 15/07/23 1f1 Rabat (MAR)

[1614" EDDOWES Colby AUS OC 1383 16 02 25/03/23 21 1 Starkville (USA)
[1615" GRAVES Tyler USA AM 13.83 16 15/04/23 2h2 Gainesville (USA)

athlestats all-time




[11616" MOORE Titus USA AM 1383 18 99 22/04/23 24 3f1 Tuscaloosa (USA)
[11617 " ANG Chen Xiang S6P AS 1383 -01 94 10/05/23 29 1 Phnom Penh (CAM)
[1618" KAMRAN Masoud IRI AS 1383 A -13 99 07/06/23 24 1 Tehran (IND)

athlestats all-time




17137 NEL sw

- FAIRCLOTH Daiqwaun

[1715" BENNETT Braydon
[71716" LAMBORENA Gonzalo Sabin
[1717 " BRYAN Joel

[11718" NOLAN Adam

[17197 GRAL Tom

[11720" YOSHIMOTO Hiroki

[[1721" HIROTOMI Ato

04/03/23
07/05/23
12/05/23
18/06/23
08/07/23
15/07/23
23/07/23
29/07/23
23/09/23

Pretoria (RSA)
Amherst (USA)
Myrtle Beach (USA)
Vitoria (ESP)
Kingston (TAM)
Dublin (IRL)
Bondoufle (FRA)
Fukui (JPN)
Sagamihara (JPN)

athlestats all-time




['1767 " WILLIS Tayleb

[11768" OCTOBER Jason Matthew
[11769" BERNAT Matheo

['1770" CHEN Jie

[1771" HORNSBY Joshua
[11772" VIDOJKOVIC Bogdan
[T1773" DENG Jinjian
[11774" NASER Kadhim

[[1775" HAIZAD MUHAMAD Mohd Rizzua

25/03/23
31/03/23
15/04/23
22/04/23
20/05/23
27/05/23
10/06/23
21/06/23
13/07/23

A PO E DWW S

Brisbane (AUS)
Potchefstroom (RSA)
Kingsville (USA)
Zhaoging (CHN)
Modesto (USA)
Budapest (HUN)
Huangshi (CHN)
Marrakesh (MAR)
Bangkok (THA)

athlestats all-time




[ 1831 DOUGLAS Andre . 12/05/23 RockHill (USA)

[ 11832 SERRAO Chris . 13/05/23 Bloomington (USA)
[ 11833 PITTERSGILL Norman . 08/07/23 Kingston (JAM)
[11834" TAHARA Keigo . 30/08/23 Kyoto (JPN)
[11835 KANI Shota . 15/09/23 Kumagaya (JPN)

athlestats all-time




- UBALLE Matthew

- BANGUE Jorim Lénoard

[ 1886 HOUSTON Tajean
[ 1887 PATRICK Issiah

[ 11888 MORIOKA Yuuki
[11889 " SETO Reiji

20/04/23
05/05/23
26/05/23
22/07/23
22/09/23
23/09/23

Fullerton (USA)
Commerce (USA)
Marion (USA)

San José (CRC)
Sagamihara (JPN)
Sagamihara (JPN)

athlestats all-time




[11945 " LEE Ka Yiu

[11946" BATES Diniko
[11947 " SESAY Jamie
- OMURA Kazuto
[11949" PORTIER Ulric

29/04/23
13/05/23
20/05/23
25/05/23
01/07/23

HongKong (HKG)
Walnut (USA)
Vught (NED)

Osaka (JPN)
Fontainebleau (FRA)

athlestats all-time




[72013" THOMPSON Jordan

[12014" McCLAIN Wilson

[12015" GILCHRIST Richard
[12016" KIM Ju-ho

[12017 " TOCHIOKA Takei
[12018" MUSA Wisdom Great
- SINGH Madhvendra

06/05/23
06/05/23
14/05/23
23/05/23
25/05/23
01/06/23
12/10/23

Prairie View (USA)
Cleveland (USA)
Fairfax (USA)
Yecheon (KOR)
Osaka (JPN)
Lagos (NGR)
Bengaluru (IND)

athlestats all-time




athlestats all-time




[12134" GARDNER Shane . 06/05/23 Philadelphia (USA)
[72135" FORD DeVontae : 14/05/23 Bloomington (USA)
[12136" CHEUNG Wang Fung : 27/05/23 New Taipei City (TPE)
[12137 DIAZ RODRIGUEZ Angel . 27/05/23 6ranada (ESP)

athlestats all-time




- DAGRIN Loubert
[72191" MARSHALL Madalik
[12192" HAWKINS Zachary
[12193" NIANG Emmanuel
[12194" ADELEYE David
[12195" RUEGG Nick
[12196" KUKOTA Oleh
- OTA Hyoma

01/04/23
15/04/23
11/05/23
26/05/23
28/05/23
04/06/23
23/07/23
15/09/23

San Marcos (USA)
Natchitoches (USA)
Norfolk (USA)
Marion (USA)
London (CAN)
Frauenfeld (SUT)
Kraljevo (SRB)
Kumagaya (JPN)

athlestats all-time




[12251" VRIEZEN Yoram

[12252" AFUZILE Abudoula

[12253" GIACALONE Nicolo'

[12254" ROUMTSIOS Christos-Panagiotis
- de SOUZA Lucas Henrique

18/05/23
10/06/23
22/07/23
04/08/23
13/09/23

Vught (NED)
Huangshi (CHN)
Trieste (ITA)
Chengdu (CHN)
Sdo Paulo (BRA)

athlestats all-time




athlestats all-time




athlestats all-time




[12399" LOPEZ Edgardo
[72400" WILLIAMS Ardonntrell
[72401" BENSON Jordan
- HIGUCHI Hayato
[12403" IWAHORT Goki
[12404" GLETTY Makenson
[12405" 6UO Tiajun

[12406"| FERREIRA Jose Fernando

[12407 | NISHIO Takumi

11/03/23
25/03/23
15/04/23
12/05/23
25/05/23
28/05/23
14/08/23
26/08/23
24/09/23

Gurabo (PUR)
Mount Olive (USA)
Hickory (USA)
Sagamihara (JPN)
Osaka (JPN)
Gotzis (AUT)
Huainan (CHN)
Budapest (HUN)
Gifu (JPN)

athlestats all-time




[12473" SIMS Brevin
[12474" STEINFORTH Till
[12475" ANDERSON Rainey
[12476" HARRIS Steven
['2477" DELATE Everett
[12478" CIK Lukas

14/04/23
06/05/23
06/05/23
11/05/23
26/05/23
23/07/23

Walnut (USA)
Manhattan (USA)
Prairie View (USA)
Rochester (USA)
Pueblo (USA)
Kraljevo (SRB)

athlestats all-time




CAN  AM 1396 11 03 12/05/23 20 1hl Fullerton (USA)
USA AM 1396 11 26/05/23 4h3 Pueblo (USA)
EST EU 1396 0.7 01 12/08/23 22 5f1 Huizingen (BEL)

- 2516

2517

2518

2519

2520

2521

[i2sz2]

2523

25231

['2525]

2526

[i2sz7

2528

['252s1

2530

2531

2532

2533

2534

2535

2536

2537

2538

2539

2540

2541

- BIRADE Carter
[12543" GRAY William
[12544" TOHTER Kenro

Rolling start / Départ anticipé / Salida anticipada
PIZZOLT Emiliano * ITA EU 1343 0.7 74 10/06/98 24 1 Milano

**Rolling start but accepted by race officials / Other performance

**Départ anticipé mais accepté par les officiels de la course / Autre performance

**Salida anticipada pero aceptada por los oficiales del curso / Otro resultado

BALZER Falk GER EU 1312 15 73 22/08/98 25 2 Budapest

Unconfirmed automatic mark / Performance automatique non confirmée / Resultado automdtico no confirmado
KULEBYAKIN Vyacheslav * RUS EU 1352 50 04/06/80 30 3 Leningrad

athlestats all-time



